Form 4.20

Rule 4.34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
08140715
Name of Company
ARNOTEK LIMITED
I/ We
Alisdair J Findlay, Saxon House, Saxon Way, Cheltenham, GL52 6QX
the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 23 March 2017
Signed %w Date 23 March 2017
Findlay James / _
Saxon House For Official Use
Saxon Way Insalvency Section Post Room
Cheltenham
GL52 6QX
Ref: ARNOTO1/AJF/KB II ” II
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow Al5 ;‘::303;295;;;, v

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
ARNOTEK LIMITED

on the 23 March 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name [ QSTHA locs  He~doo>

Signed 4 W

Dated (2’3 —~ VAL — 2o F




ARNOTEK LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 March 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

//W

2R AR - 2o 3

Signature Date

NIL



ARNOTEK LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 March 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Directors 500.00
HMRC - Corporation Tax 8,713.00
9,213.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (9,213.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (9,213.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (9,214.00)

22— mAL— U

U T

Signature Date




£0:ZL 2102 Yo £2 60°510Z 49A DS Sdi 1 jo | sbey

Bi
o/

00'€iZ's Bujjejo] sauz 7
00°00S H4l 9N ‘a.1yspiojpeg ‘s|qelsung ‘aAlIQ ASRSIOM § plouny uensuy| 00M¥
00°€LL'S gvs 0.9 ‘mobse|o /6662 xod O d (1D} swojsng ' anusasy WH ZOHD
3 ssalppy swen Aoy

sio}ipal1) Auedwo) - g

A3LINIT M3LONYY



6€-01 102 UJBN Z2 0102 18A DS Sdl | Jo | abeyd

z Bunjejo) seluz z
L 0 L 0 H4l 9N7 ‘aayspiojpeg ‘siqesung ‘aauq As[asiom § plouly UBNSIM  0OMH
L L 0 0 a3 SN ‘a4yspiojpag 's|qejsunq ‘peoy POOMUINOS 69 QTONYY VLINY NIUYY JHIVIO  00OH
|eloL Joylo PIO J2ud ssaIppy sweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - o
Q31NN MILONYY
sawer Ae|puly



